Fraternity

Alpha Gamma Rho
Alpha Phi Alpha
Alpha Tau Omega
Delta Tau Delta
FarmHouse

lota Phi Theta
Kappa Alpha Order
Kappa Alpha Psi
Kappa Sigma
Lambda Chi Alpha
Omega Psi Phi

Phi Beta Sigma

Phi Delta Theta
Phi Gamma Delta
Pi Kappa Alpha
Sigma Alpha Epsilon
Sigma Chi

Sigma Nu

Sigma Phi Epsilon
Fraternity Total

Sorority

Alpha Delta Pi
Alpha Gamma Delta
Alpha Kappa Alpha
Alpha Omicron Pi
Alpha Xi Delta

Chi Omega

Delta Sigma Theta
Delta Zeta

Kappa Delta
Omega Phi Alpha
Phi Mu

Sigma Gamma Rho
Sigma Alpha

Sigma Kappa

Zeta Phi Beta
Sorority Total

Greek Life

College Heights Foundation

American Red Cross

Greek Week Philanthropy Day
Circle of Sisterhood (Panhellenic)

Hope Harbor (IFC)

Grand Total

LA WKU §igk,

Community Service and Philanthropy Report

Service Hours
300
250
1,500
234
800
150
580
No Report
600
967

75

180
3,300
4,428
1,540
540
350
500
4,100
20,394

Service Hours
9,700
4,220

315

7,395
2,900
3,279

No Report
2,118
4,531
5,698
7,500

35

20

2,676

60

50,447

2018-2019

Money/Goods/Services Donated
$1,750
$4,000
$1,700
$1,000
$3,000
S50
$4,995
No Report
$3,000
$4,103
$600
$650
$8,000
$49,923
$3,500
$9,600
$10,000
$3,000
$11,000
$119,871

Money/Goods/Services Donated
$23,600
$16,960
$670
$25,977
$31,000
$8,350

No Report
$14,463
$55,383
$6,000
$10,200
$200
$650
$10,162
$500
$204,115

$9,000 towards Panhellenic Scholarships; $10,000 toward IFC Scholarships

1,490 pints of blood
132,000+ canned goods collected

$4,200
$3,500

70,841 Hours

$350,685



