

Community Service and Philanthropy Report

2018-2019

Fraternity	Service Hours	Money/Goods/Services Donated
Alpha Gamma Rho	300	\$1,750
Alpha Phi Alpha	250	\$4,000
Alpha Tau Omega	1,500	\$1,700
Delta Tau Delta	234	\$1,000
FarmHouse	800	\$3,000
Iota Phi Theta	150	\$50
Kappa Alpha Order	580	\$4,995
Kappa Alpha Psi	No Report	No Report
Kappa Sigma	600	\$3,000
Lambda Chi Alpha	967	\$4,103
Omega Psi Phi	75	\$600
Phi Beta Sigma	180	\$650
Phi Delta Theta	3,300	\$8,000
Phi Gamma Delta	4,428	\$49,923
Pi Kappa Alpha	1,540	\$3,500
Sigma Alpha Epsilon	540	\$9,600
Sigma Chi	350	\$10,000
Sigma Nu	500	\$3,000
Sigma Phi Epsilon	4,100	\$11,000
Fraternity Total	20,394	\$119,871

Tracernity rotar	20,334	7115,071
Sorority	Service Hours	Money/Goods/Services Donated
Alpha Delta Pi	9,700	\$23,600
Alpha Gamma Delta	4,220	\$16,960
Alpha Kappa Alpha	315	\$670
Alpha Omicron Pi	7,395	\$25,977
Alpha Xi Delta	2,900	\$31,000
Chi Omega	3,279	\$8,350
Delta Sigma Theta	No Report	No Report
Delta Zeta	2,118	\$14,463
Kappa Delta	4,531	\$55,383
Omega Phi Alpha	5,698	\$6,000
Phi Mu	7,500	\$10,200
Sigma Gamma Rho	35	\$200
Sigma Alpha	20	\$650
Sigma Kappa	2,676	\$10,162
Zeta Phi Beta	60	\$500

Greek Life

Sorority Total

College Heights Foundation \$9,000 towards Panhellenic Scholarships; \$10,000 toward IFC Scholarships

\$204,115

American Red Cross 1,490 pints of blood

Greek Week Philanthropy Day 132,000+ canned goods collected

Circle of Sisterhood (Panhellenic) \$4,200 Hope Harbor (IFC) \$3,500

Grand Total 70,841 Hours \$350,685

50,447